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Haute Route Pyrénées

vendredi 7 juillet 2023

Classement général par équipes - Etape @

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

NGO nRWN -

HBFS

La Grupeta

Groot Amsterdam
FoZ

Shut up legs!

Breizh Ouest Cyclists Kamikaze (BOCK)

Team Zero-Allez
Brussels Big Brackets

UCC - Upscale cycling club
. Muesli

. Foz?2

. Les Grindeurs

. Mzansi Postal Service

Aurora Borealis

Team Schoggiweggli
CSNL

CAT Cycling

INEX TEAM

BeMAD

SPAIN TEAM

Going down
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38h21'53
39h12'05
40h57'27
41h16'39
43h14'16
44h14'11
44h40'10
45h29'49
46h27'04
46h56'52
48h20'54
48h55'15
52h29'36

59h34'30

38h11'14
40h01'06
44h39'05
48h49'08
49h48'20
51h20'17
64h59'09

a 50'12
a 2h35'34
a 2h54'46
a 4h52'23
a 5h52'18
a 6h18'17
a 7h07'56
a 8h05'11
a 8h34'59
a 9h59'01
a 10h33'22
a 14h07'43

a 1h49'52
a 6h27'51
a 10h37'54
a 11h37'06
a 13h09'03
a 26h47'55
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